
WATER
FEATURES
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1.   A v a i l a b l e  i n  t w o  d i f f e r e n t  w i d t h s :  2 5  m m  
     and 150 mm, they are suitable for different 
     wall sizes.

2.   F o u r  d i f f e r e n t  l e n g t h s :  3 0 0  m m ,  6 0 0  m m ,  
     900 mm, and 1200mm.

3.   LED  str ip  i s  powered  by  externa l  12V DC,  
     which is safe and reliable.

4.   T h e  L E D s  c a n  b e  o p e r a t e d  t h r o u g h  p a n e l  
     or  remote control  and 10 l ight ing patterns 
     are available.

5.   Multiple water descents can share the same
     controller for synchronized color effects.

  

Features:

Remote Control

Widths

10 Lighting Patterns

25/150 mm
Lengths

300/600/900/1200mm

LED Strip Power

12V DC

PB300-150(L)

PB600-25(L)

Water Descent
Five models for different water effects

MAKE YOUR POOL ALIVE!
Water Descent is one of the most beautiful ornamental features for your pool or spa. 

Creating a water movement in your pool, it may be adjusted from a peaceful sheet of water falling 

into the pool, to a relaxing water massage for your back, adding elegance and style to your pool.

Available in five different models, you can enjoy different water effects and trajectories, from our 

standard waterfall, to rain sheer or arc trajectory.

With the optional RGB LED strip, the unit provides you vibrant colorful waterfall which adds visual 

interest and soothing sound of flowing water to your landscape.
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5 different models available for different water effects:
1.   PB Series: Sheet of water with standard trajectory. 
2.   PBA Series: Sheet of water with arc trajectory.
3.   PBS Series: Sheet of water with sheer trajectory.
4.   RA Series: Rain fall effect with arc trajectory.
5.   RS Series: Rain fall effect with sheer trajectory. 

Instead of using fiber optics, the LED strip is built into the unit placing 
the light source as close as possible to the waterfall. This design 
creates a wonderful illumination to the water falling into the pool.

10 pre-programmed LED lighting effects allow you to create the best 
luminous water features in your hands.

This model provides an excellent water effect with a fine sheet of water falling 
like a mountain spring waterfall

Product Information and Dimensions

88480101
88480102
88480111
88480112
88480121
88480122
88480131
88480132

PB300-25(L)
PB300-150(L)
PB600-25(L)

PB600-150(L)
PB900-25(L)

PB900-150(L)
PB1200-25(L)

PB1200-150(L)

88485001
88485002
88485011
88485012
88485021
88485022
88485031
88485032

PB300-25
PB300-150
PB600-25

PB600-150
PB900-25

PB900-150
PB1200-25

PB1200-150

306

606

906

1206

138
263
138
263
138
263
138
263

76

76

76

76

12V DC 4W

12V DC 8W

12V DC 12W

12V DC 16W

25
150
25

150
25

150
25

150

Code (LED) Model (LED) Code Model RemarkD(mm)C(mm)B(mm)A(mm)

PB Series

300mm - 900mm  Model

1200mm Model

C
D

C
D

PB Series PBA Series PBS Series RA Series RS Series

VIBRANT COLORFUL WATERFALL
Production information
Code: 08080035
Model:  WTD-CB
Input power: 110-220V AC  15%; 50/60Hz
Output power: 12V DC: 60W
With remote controller

+

LED Water Descent Control Box



NOTE 2 : Water descent(s) only to be used filtrated water. Water flow rate or water pressure is higher, it has to be diverted to the pool.  
Check the charts or each water descent which relate flow rate, trajectory and height of water descent.

Product Information and Dimensions

88480401
88480402
88480411
88480412
88480421
88480422

PBA300-25(L)
PBA300-150(L)
PBA600-25(L)

PBA600-150(L)
PBA900-25(L)

PBA900-150(L)

88485401
88485402
88485411
88485412
88485421
88485422

PBA300-25
PBA300-150
PBA600-25

PBA600-150
PBA900-25

PBA900-150

306

606

906

152
277
152
277
152
277

76

76

76

12V DC 4W

12V DC 8W

12V DC 12W

39
164
39

164
39

164

Code (LED) Model (LED) Code Model RemarkD(mm)C(mm)B(mm)A(mm)
300mm - 900mm Model

A

B

C
D

Elegant waterfall created by a thin sheet of water descending gracefully to the pool surface.

Product Information and Dimensions

PBS300-25(L)
PBS300-150(L)
PBS600-25(L)

PBS600-150(L)
PBS900-25(L)

PBS900-150(L)

88485501
88485502
88485511
88485512
88485521
88485522

88480501
88480502
88480511
88480512
88480521
88480522

PBS300-25
PBS300-150
PBS600-25

PBS600-150
PBS900-25

PBS900-150

306

606

906

152
277
152
277
152
277

76

76

76

12V DC 4W

12V DC 8W

12V DC 12W

Code (LED) Model (LED) Code Model RemarkD(mm)C(mm)B(mm)A(mm)
300mm - 900mm Model

A

B

C
D

PBS Series

39
164
39

164
39

164

PBA Series
The water descent produces a beautiful arc of water before projecting away from the pool wall and falling
the pool creating a relaxing sound of water and a hypnotized scenario, especially at night.
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PBA & PBS Series



RS Series
This water descent can be adapted to blend in harmoniously with your pool and its surroundings to create
the perfect ambience.

Product Information and Dimensions

88480301
88480302
88480311
88480312
88480321
88480322

RS300-25(L)
RS300-150(L)
RS600-25(L)

RS600-150(L)
RS900-25(L)

RS900-150(L)

88485301
88485302
88485311
88485312
88485321
88485322

RS300-25
RS300-150
RS600-25

RS600-150
RS900-25

RS900-150

306

606

906

159
284
159
284
159
284

78

78

78

12V DC 4W

12V DC 8W

12V DC 12W

46
171
46

171
46

171

Code (LED) Model (LED) Code Model RemarkD(mm)C(mm)B(mm)A(mm)
300mm - 900 mm Model

A

B

C
D

RA Series
Water Descent Rainfall Arc adds character and style to your pool. The water rain falls up from the unit at an
angle 45° and  then naturally arcs and fall to the water surface.

Product Information and Dimensions

88480201
88480202
88480211
88480212
88480221
88480222

RA300-25(L)
RA300-150(L)
RA600-25(L)

RA600-150(L)
RA900-25(L)

RA900-150(L)

88485201
88485202
88485211
88485212
88485221
88485222

RA300-25
RA300-150
RA600-25

RA600-150
RA900-25

RA900-150

306

606

906

159
284
159
284
159
284

85

85

85

12V DC 4W

12V DC 8W

12V DC 12W

46
171
46

171
46

171

Code (LED) Model (LED) Code Model RemarkD(mm)C(mm)B(mm)A(mm)
300mm - 900mm Model

A

B

C
D
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RA & RS Series



1. Countercurrent Jet Face Plate

Underwater on/off Switch

Adjustable Nozzle and LED Light

Product Dimensions
406

446
260

75

75

239 70.1

RGB Color Water Light

LED White Water Light

EM0055

88093212

88093412

EM0055

EM0055

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light RGB

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light white

Code Model Description

241

Countercurrent Jet
For small size training pools

ENDLESS NO-LAP SWIMMING TRAINING
Perfect for small pools where space is limited. Excellent for fitness training, underwater massage, 

endless no-lap swimming and unnecessary tumble turns.



Technical Information

UPH400 pump x 1

UPH550 pump x 1

SR30 pump x 1

SR30 pump x 2

75

90

28

50

1300

1500

480

850

13

17.5

20

25

380/50

380/50

220/50

220/50

3.00

4.00

2.18

2 x 2.18

4.0

5.5

3.0

2 x 3.0

Water Pump Selection
Qmax Hmax

m³/h l/min meter kW Horsepower
Power

V/Hz

1.   Powerful counter current.
2.   Product can be used as a single or double jet system with 
       one or two pumps.
3.   Counter current face plate with LED Light.
4.   All controls are on the face plate and can be operated in 
       perfect safety while you are in the water
5.   Adjust the valve to control the bubble effect.
6.   Water flow direction can be changed through the adjustable 
       nozzle.

Product Features:

2. Pumps SR Series Pump
1.  Class insulation: 130(B)
2.  IPX5 Waterproof standard
3.  Built-in thermal protection
4.  Overload protection

Accessories For Emaux Countercurrent Jet

3. Control Box

Countercurrent Jet Control Box 
Main Power 

input
Pump Power 

output
Lighting Power 

output

AC 220V/50Hz

AC 380V/50Hz

08080020

08080021

SWJ-CB

SWJ-CB

AC 220V/50Hz, 4.4kW

AC 380V/50Hz, 4.4kW

AC12V, 1W

AC12V, 1W

Code Model

UPH Series Pump
1.  Waterproof: IPX5
2.  Self Priming: 3 m
3.  Flow rate: Up to 110 m3/h
4.  Working Voltage: 380-400Vac
5.  Premium Efficiency IE3
      Class Motor
6.  Bearing: High temperature
      resistant up to 160°C 
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Air venturi hose

Pump air switch

Underwater light

Underwater light 
power cord
Access 220V power

Pump power cord

Pump 

25cm

31cm

Swimming pool

2. Setting with two pumps 

Code

Air venturi hose

Pump air switch

Underwater light

Underwater light power cord
Access 220V/380V power

Pump power cord

Pump 

25cm

31cm

Swimming pool

1. Setting with one pump 

Installation

1 X UPH400 

9024401
88093212
88093412
08030109
08080021

UPH400
EM0055
EM0055

/
SWJ-CB

1
1
1
1
1

Ultra-Power Pump 4hp, 380V/50Hz, Three Phase, 3”/90mm Unions 
Countercurrent Jet with LED Light RGB

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light white
Piping kit for UPH pump

Countercurrent Jet Control Box 380V

Code

1
2*
2*
3
4

Item Model DescriptionQty

1 X UPH550

9024402
88093212
88093412
08030109
08080021

UPH550
EM0055
EM0055

/
SWJ-CB

1
1
1
1
1

Ultra-Power Pump 5.5hp, 380V/50Hz, Three Phase, 3”/90mm Unions 
Countercurrent Jet with LED Light RGB

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light white
Piping kit for UPH pump

Countercurrent Jet Control Box 380V

Code

1
2*
2*
3
4

Item Model DescriptionQty

1 X SR30

88023609
88093212
88093412
08030108
08080020

SR30
EM0055
EM0055

/
SWJ-CB

1
1
1
1
1

Pump 3.0hp, 220V/50Hz, Single Phase
Countercurrent Jet with LED Light RGB

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light white
Piping kit for 1 x SR30 pump

Countercurrent Jet Control Box 220V

Code

1
2*
2*
3
4

Item Model DescriptionQty

2 X SR30

88023609
88093212
88093412
08030107
08080020

SR30
EM0055
EM0055

/
SWJ-CB

2
1
1
1
1

Pump 3.0hp, 220V/50Hz, Single Phase
Countercurrent Jet with LED Light RGB

Countercurrent Jet with LED Light white
Piping kit for 2 x SR30 pump

Countercurrent Jet Control Box 220V

Code Model DescriptionQty

1
2*
2*
3
4

Item

*Optional item



SURROUNDING
EQUIPMENT
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ROBUST STEEL
ARMS OF POOLS
Ladder handrails are made of 42mm tubes in polished 

stainless steel 304 (or 316 for saltwater pools). Correct 

selection and proper placement of handrails and ladders add 

a significant measure of safety to every pool area. Three 

kinds of step are available: Plastic, stainless steel, and 

stainless steel with anti-slip pads. All ladders are available 

with anchor or flange type fixtures for easy installation.

Pool ladders can be easily installed either with anchors embedded in the concrete deck or bolted flanges. 
The fixtures are concealed by stainless steel escutcheons.

1. Anchor Type 2. Flange Type

Ancillary Shoring
- is provided with a supporting 
  construction on the wall.

Installation Options:

Step Options: 
1. Stainless Steel 3. Plastics 2. Stainless Steel

      (with anti-slip pad)

LADDER
Quality ladders provide safety and ease for your pool
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Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step

88072601
88072602
88072603
88072604
88072613

88072606
88072607
88072608
88072609
88072616

NSL215-S
NSL315-S
NSL415-S
NSL515-S
NSL815-S

493
493
493
493
493

708
708
708
708
619

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

E
mm

Anchor Type Plastic Step

88072701
88072702
88072703
88072704
88072713

88072706
88072707
88072708
88072709
88072716

NSL215-P
NSL315-P
NSL415-P
NSL515-P
NSL815-P

476
476
476
476
476

708
708
708
708
619

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

E
mm

88076501
88076502
88076503
88076504
88076513

88076506
88076507
88076508
88076509
88076516

NSL215-SR
NSL315-SR
NSL415-SR
NSL515-SR
NSL815-SR

493
493
493
493
493

708
708
708
708
619

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

E
mm

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step

88072001
88072002
88072003
88072004
88072013

88072006
88072007
88072008
88072009
88072016

SLF215-S
SLF315-S
SLF415-S
SLF515-S
SLF815-S

493
493
493
493
493

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

Flange Type Plastic Step

88072101
88072102
88072103
88072104
88072113

88072106
88072107
88072108
88072109
88072116

SLF215-P
SLF315-P
SLF415-P
SLF515-P
SLF815-P

476
476
476
476
476

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

88077201
88077202
88077203
88077204
88077213

88077206
88077207
88077208
88077209
88077216

SLF215-SR
SLF315-SR
SLF415-SR
SLF515-SR
SLF815-SR

493
493
493
493
493

1320
1570
1820
2070
2830

686
686
686
686
692

788
788
788
788
699

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm

E D

250

200

190A

B

C

D

250

200

190A

B

C

* Handrails in polished stainless steel 304 or 316 ( 42mm) tube. Steps made of stainless steel and plastic are available.
   Complete with anchoring or flange fixtures.

NSL SERIES SLF SERIES



Flange Type Stainless Steel Step

88071801
88071802
88071803
88071804

88071806
88071807
88071808
88071809

SFF215-S
SFF315-S
SFF415-S
SFF515-S

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88077401
88077402
88077403
88077404

88077406
88077407
88077408
88077409

SFF215-SR
SFF315-SR
SFF415-SR
SFF515-SR

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Flange Type Plastic Step

88071901
88071902
88071903
88071904

88071906
88071907
88071908
88071909

SFF215-P
SFF315-P
SFF415-P
SFF515-P

476
476
476
476

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

B

A 190
200

365

709

533

250

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step

88072401
88072402
88072403
88072404

88072406
88072407
88072408
88072409

NSF215-S
NSF315-S
NSF415-S
NSF515-S

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88076701
88076702
88076703
88076704

88076706
88076707
88076708
88076709

NSF215-SR
NSF315-SR
NSF415-SR
NSF515-SR

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Anchor Type Plastic Step

88072501
88072502
88072503
88072504

88072506
88072507
88072508
88072509

NSF215-P
NSF315-P
NSF415-P
NSF515-P

476
476
476
476

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

B

A 190
200

365

709
629

533

250

NSF SERIES SFF SERIES
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* Handrails in polished stainless steel 304 or 316 ( 42mm) tube. Steps made of stainless steel and plastic are available.
   Complete with anchoring or flange fixtures.

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step

88072201
88072202
88072203
88072204

88072206
88072207
88072208
88072209

MUF215-S
MUF315-S
MUF415-S
MUF515-S

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88077301
88077302
88077303
88077304

88077306
88077307
88077308
88077309

MUF215-SR
MUF315-SR
MUF415-SR
MUF515-SR

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Flange Type Plastic Step

88072301
88072302
88072303
88072304

88072306
88072307
88072308
88072309

MUF215-P
MUF315-P
MUF415-P
MUF515-P

476
476
476
476

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

A

B

360

190

200

250

700

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step

88072801
88072802
88072803
88072804

88072806
88072807
88072808
88072809

NMU215-S
NMU315-S
NMU415-S
NMU515-S

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88076601
88076602
88076603
88076604

88076606
88076607
88076608
88076609

NMU215-SR
NMU315-SR
NMU415-SR
NMU515-SR

493
493
493
493

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Anchor Type Plastic Step

88072901
88072902
88072903
88072904

88072906
88072907
88072908
88072909

NMU215-P
NMU315-P
NMU415-P
NMU515-P

476
476
476
476

1330
1580
1830
2080

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

A

B

360

700

190

200

250

620

NMU SERIES MUF SERIES 
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* Made of polished Stainless Steel tube ( 42mm) with a polished finish. Specially designed for overflow pool. 
  Easily installed with anchoring or flange fixtures.

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step

88073201
88073202
88073203
88073204

88073206
88073207
88073208
88073209

OF215-S
OF315-S
OF415-S
OF515-S

493
493
493
493

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Anchor Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88076801
88076802
88076803
88076804

88076806
88076807
88076808
88076809

OF215-SR
OF315-SR
OF415-SR
OF515-SR

493
493
493
493

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Anchor Type Plastic Step

88073301
88073302
88073303
88073304

88073306
88073307
88073308
88073309

OF215-P
OF315-P
OF415-P
OF515-P

476
476
476
476

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

A

B
C

830

190

200

250

1042

831

750

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step

88073401
88073402
88073403
88073404

88073406
88073407
88073408
88073409

OFF215-S
OFF315-S
OFF415-S
OFF515-S

493
493
493
493

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Flange Type Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88077501
88077502
88077503
88077504

88077506
88077507
88077508
88077509

OFF215-SR
OFF315-SR
OFF415-SR
OFF515-SR

493
493
493
493

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Flange Type Plastic Step

88073501
88073502
88073503
88073504

88073506
88073507
88073508
88073509

OFF215-P
OFF315-P
OFF415-P
OFF515-P

476
476
476
476

1460
1710
1960
2210

561
811

1061
1311

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

A

B
C

190

200

250

1042

831

830

249

OF SERIES OFF SERIES 



* Handrails in polished stainless steel 304 or 316 ( 42mm) tube. Steps made of stainless steel and plastic are available.
   Complete with anchoring or flange fixtures

Stainless Steel Step

88075001
88075002
88075003
88075004

88075006
88075007
88075008
88075009

BHK215-S
BHK315-S
BHK415-S
BHK515-S

493
493
493
493

181
181

183.5
183.5

642
922

1207
1487

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88077001
88077002
88077003
88077004

88077006
88077007
88077008
88077009

BHK215-SR
BHK315-SR
BHK415-SR
BHK515-SR

493
493
493
493

181
181

183.5
183.5

642
922

1207
1487

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

Plastic Step

88075101
88075102
88075103
88075104

88075106
88075107
88075108
88075109

BHK215-P
BHK315-P
BHK415-P
BHK515-P

476
476
476
476

181
181

183.5
183.5

642
922

1207
1487

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

A 222

280

222

B

C
A

B

190

177

190

200

250

Stainless Steel Step

88073801
88073802
88073803
88073804

88073806
88073807
88073808
88073809

BHL215-S
BHL315-S
BHL415-S
BHL515-S

493
493
493
493

530
780

1030
1280

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Stainless Steel Step
(with Anti-Slip Pad)

88077101
88077102
88077103
88077104

88077106
88077107
88077108
88077109

BHL215-SR
BHL315-SR
BHL415-SR
BHL515-SR

493
493
493
493

530
780

1030
1280

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

Plastic Step

88073901
88073902
88073903
88073904

88073906
88073907
88073908
88073909

BHL215-P
BHL315-P
BHL415-P
BHL515-P

476
476
476
476

530
780

1030
1280

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

A
mm

B
mm

250

BHK SERIES (Lower Part) BHL SERIES (Lower Part)



800

470
225

800

800
270

88073105 88073110 ARV Anchor

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARV SERIES 

Anchor Type

88073005
88073605

88073010
88073610

ARP
ARP-F

Anchor
Flange

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARP SERIES 

Anchor Type Flange Type

251

88074703
88074704
88074603
88074604

88074708
88074709
88074608
88074609

ARN415
ARN515

ARN415-F
ARN515-F

Anchor
Anchor
Flange
Flange

608
855
608
855

4
5
4
5

1220
1524
1220
1524

882
882
882
882

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type No. of

Steps
L

mm
A

mm
B

mm

ARN SERIES 

Anchor Type Flange Type

88074505
88074405

88074510
88074410

ARG
ARG-F

Anchor
Flange

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARG SERIES 

Flange TypeAnchor Type

88074205 88074210 ARB-F Flange

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARB SERIES 

Flange Type

88074105
88074005

88074110
88074010

ARA
ARA-F

Anchor
Flange

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARA SERIES 

Anchor Type Flange Type

900

470

150

A

A

B

L

1250

882

203

900

560
81080

Exit Handrail



755

927

726

339

1064

152

88074905
88074805

88074910
88074810

ARS
ARS-F

Anchor
Flange

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No. Type

ARS SERIES 

Anchor Type Flange Type

105

L

88076417
88076418
88076419
88076420
88076421
88076422

88076423
88076424
88076425
88076426
88076427
88076428

L50
L100
L150
L200
L250
L300

500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000

Code
(AISI-304)

Code
(AISI-316)

Model
No.

L
mm

STRAIGHT GRABRAIL 

03016227
03016226

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

End Cap
For the end of 42mm pipe

08070007
08070008

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

Flange Connection
for Anchor Ladder (Pair) 

08070002
08070001

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

Straight Bracket 
with Base Plate
Applicable for both concrete and vinyl pool

03016223
03016222

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

Straight Connector 
For joining the 42mm pipe

03016221
03016220

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

Straight Handrails 
Handrail length in 1m

03016225
03016224

AISI-304
AISI-316

Code Type

Curved Connector 
For joining the 42mm pipe

Ø98
Ø39.3

16
8 16
5

OTHER EQUIPMENT

252



1.  Stainless Steel AISI-304 tube 
2.  Chrome plated heads
3.  Hydrotherapy shower effects

4.  Unique design with excellent waterproofing 
      and corrosion resistance
5.  Easy installation and maintenance

Product Features:

253

JET MASSAGE
EM4405 

FULL BODY SPRAY
EM4402 

FAST SPRAY
EM4401 

Shower Head
7 water patterns are available for your choice 

EXPERIENCE WATER IN DIFFERENT WAYS!
Enjoy hydrotherapy shower using all physical properties of water to create a new experience. 

Emaux powerful shower heads are designed to offer excellent showering massage experience.



88093513
88093613
88093713
88093813
88093913
88094013

1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm

Fast Spray
Full Body Spray

Intense Jet Spray
Jet Spray

Jet Massage
Massage Spray

EM4401
EM4402
EM4403
EM4404
EM4405
EM4406

14.0 - 48.4
14.0 - 48.4
5.8 - 24.0

18.0 - 50.0
14.0 - 48.4
5.7 - 12.0

2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m

663
705
630
628
553
598

946
902
962
968

1016
986

Universal Type
Universal Type
Universal Type

Fixed Type
Fixed Type
Fixed Type

Model No. Product NameCode Connection
Dimenesions

Pressure
(Kpa)

Flow Rate
(m³/h) Pattern Min Pump

Head
A

mm
B

mm

Nozzle
560mm

Pipe

Flange mounting foot

Rubber ring

Outer tooth tip

Slipkont ball 
 valve Pump

Water Outlet

EM2815 return water unit

A

INTENSE JET SPRAY
EM4403 

JET SPRAY
EM4404 

MASSAGE SPRAY
EM4406 

254

1200

207

B

A
560

215
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ACHIEVE 
THE BEST RESULTS

Product Information

88520101
88520102

STP30R
STP60R

Starting Platform 30 degree
Starting Platform 60 degree

Code Model No. Description

40
0

30
0

31
6

42

175 235

Ø219

20
9

Platform Angle A

436

500

500

50
0

1.  Stainless Steel AISI-316 pedestal and 

      backstroke handle

2.  Solidly built fiberglass platform

3.  Anti-slip tread step

STARTING PLATFORM
The ideal solution for deck-level swimming pool 
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ENJOYABLE 
WATERFALL MASSAGE
1.  Stainless Steel AISI-316 

2.  Floor anchoring system, gaskets and stainless 

      steel screw fittings

Product Information

91601231
91601232

EM4416
EM4417

1.5” / 50mm
1.5” / 50mm

345 x 470mm
500 x 680mm

12-14 m3/h
12-14 m3/h

Code Model No. Connection Dimension Flow Rate

Board

PumpBall Valve
Main Drain

Pump

Drain Set
Main Drain

Ball Valve

260

273 169

12

500

200
120

56
0

G11 /2
Internal 
Thread

680

68
0

20
0

200

14
7

345

125

85

470

47
0

39
0

G11/2

WATER CASCADE
Creates a curtain of water 



Websites and Social Media

ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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YOUR PREMIER SUPPLIER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
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WANCHAI, HONG KONG

   
https://www.emauxgroup.com 


